CLUB DE GOLF TERRAMAR
[l OPEN RON IN ONE 2022

Fecha Listado: 11/03/2022
Hora Listado: 11:51:51

SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: TERRAMAR)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 12/03/2022 CODIGO: CB0222374
138Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(1)

(13)

(15)

(17)

(19)

10:33

10:51

11:09

11:27

11:45

12:03

12:21

12:39

12:57

13:15

AIZPUN ABADAL, ANTONIO

AIZPUN DE ABADAL, JAVIER

VIDAL ARANA, JORDI

ANDREU DE ROVIRALTA, GUILLERMO

ROMEU TRINXET, ERNESTO
TORRAS SERO, ALEJANDRO
FARRES GRANADOS, JORGE
ROMEU TRINXET, ISABEL

SAURET VILADOMIU, LUCAS
DE CARALT SOLER-ROIG, INES
RIVIERE CAPO, RICARDO
NOGALES MARTIN, LAURA

LORENTE ROMAGOSA, SEBASTIAN
PEREZ-ROSALES BLANCH, JORGE
AMOR PILON, SOFIA

GARCIA ALGABA, ANDREA

LASSO DE LA VEGA ROMERO, PELAY
NARVAEZ LOPEZ DE CARRIZOSA, PE
MONSALVE DELAS-VIGO, JAIME

GARCIA-MUNTE LLACUNA, ALEJANDR
ANDREU DE ROVIRALTA, HUGO
DURAN GUERIN, CARLOS

RAMON Y CAJAL RAMO, GONZALO

DESVALLS CARALT, SANTIAGO
PEREZ-ALBERT FERRATER, ALEJAND
GARCIA-NIETO GUITART, JOAQUIN
FIGUERAS ABADAL, ROMAN

CARDONER MONTOLIU, JOSEP MARIA
BUENO GOMEZ, FERRAN

CASTILLA TAVERNER, ANA
CARDONER MONTOLIU, MARIA

URIACH TORELLO ENRIQUE
UNSAIN DEU, VICTOR

URIACH JORGE, JUAN ANTONIO
DEU MORERA, IGNACIO

CLAVERIA ESPUIS, CARLOS
MAGRANS SERRA, EDUARD
NOGUERO BARCONS, JAUME
MOLINS AYUSO, CLAUDI

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

(20)

10:42

11:00

11:18

11:36

11:54

12:12

12:30

12:48

13:06

13:24

CIERCO PALAU, ALEX

RIVA VALLS, ANA MARIA DE LA
CERVERA SANCHEZ-ARNEDO, JOSE
CID ESTRADA, SUSANA

GUERIN ALMAZOR, GABRIEL
DEO DE URQUIA, IGNACIO
DESVALLS SOLER-LLURO, LUIS
MORILLO TORT, GONZALO

ALBERTI QUINLAN, GENIS
HEDBERG BERTRAND, ERIK
GUERIN ALMAZOR, ALVARO
HEDBERG BERTRAND, CAMILLA

CAPO SOLA, ALFONSO
MORILLO TORT, PABLO
HOSTENCH MATEU, ANTONIO
MORERA ALLOZA, MARC

AGUILAR VITORES, JOSUNE
PRAT AMILLS, ROGER
MIRO CAMPOQS, SILVIA
MATAS ROSES, JOAN MARC

VALLET SEGUR, ALEJO

SARDA SAGARRA, ALEJANDRO
CLIMENT ENCINAS, ALVARO
GARCIA-MONCLUS DEL CASTILLO, A

CASTELLS BLANCH, ALEJANDRO
GUELL BLASI, OSCAR
PEREZ-SALA COMPTE,INES
FERRER COMPTE, MARTA

LOPEZ-FONTA TRIAS DE BES,FERNA
BORES-LEONORI PUIG-L., IGNACIO
ENCINAS RODRIGUEZ, MARC
NOMEN BROTONS, ORIOL

CORTILES CORONAS, MARIO
GALLART BARDERA, RAMON
CAMPRECIOS ORRIOLS, JOSEP
VALENZUELA ARTOLA, MANUEL

TELLER RODRIGUEZ, SERGI
PLANET PATTON, MARC
BACH CANALS, HELENE
ROSELL DAZA, ALVARO



CLUB DE GOLF TERRAMAR

Il OPEN RON IN ONE 2022 (10-18)

Fecha Listado: 11/03/2022
Hora Listado: 11:22:51

SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: TERRAMAR)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 12/03/2022 CODIGO: C

B0222380
138Vuelta

(01)

(03)

12:39

12:57

FIGUERAS ARALUCE, MANUEL
ESPINOS LABAIRU, MIGUEL
MIRO BRUNA, NICOLAS
COMPTE DUCH, ALBERTO

FIGUERAS ARALUCE, ANGELA
MIRO BRUNA, PATRICIA
HERRAIZ VAZQUEZ, GABRIELA
DESVALLS SOLER-LLURO, LUCIA

TEE: 10

(02)

(04)

12:48 POVEDA VENTURA, JOSE MARIA
POVEDA VENTURA, CAROLA
ROMERO BLASI, SANTIAGO

13:06 SANCHEZ-MORA MARTI, FERNANDO
CARBONELL CARALT, JAVIER
BEL VENTOSA, DANIEL
ARUMI COLLDEFORS, JOSE



	salidas 1-9
	salidas 10-18

